09 aHeapa 20122.

a b WN

a b WN N o s, N e BLDOO\IO\U‘I-PU)NI—\

N o b WN e

Tokapesa [lnaHa
JeHncosa AHactacus
benoHoxkknHa Anuca
AlctpeboBa AHacTacus
AHy4unK Ennzaseta
CepebpsikoBa AneHa

CtpenbHuKoBa Codusn
KpamapeHkKo lNMonnHa
CnupuHa EnnszaseTta
AHucnmosa flua
AbAdvyK KceHuna
CeiiToBa AHacTacuma
TpyHunosa AHacTacma
NoHomapesa ApuHa
OcTposcKkasa Bukropua
AnnmbekoBa CoHs

XabubynunHa Banepus
AHncumosa Esa
NaywmnHa MapuHa
TpyHunosa AHa
AueHko MaprapuTa
banayesa MpuHa
lFopHbIx AnaHa

lytosa dapbAa
Cusbko AHacTtacusa
3oTnKoBa [apbsa
lnyweHkoBa AnnHa
[payeBa AnmnHa
3aropyiiko Mapus

®dunnatosa Mapus
bekeToBa AHacTacuA
Ltonka AHduca
LseTHUUKaa AnnHa
NntoxmHa AneHa
PbixkoBa EneHa
Komaposa AHHa

NEPBEHCTBO

2.9HTIEJIbCA no nnaeaHuro "PoxcdecmeeHckue cmapmoi”
n/6 "/lazypHeiii", 25m

100m KomnneKkcHoe nnaBaHue

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000

1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998

Aesywku

DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc

DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbe
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbe
DHrenbc

DHrenbc
DHrenbc
CapaTtos
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
Capatos
DHrenbc

DHrenbc
DHrenbc
CapaTtos
Capatos
CapaTtos
DHrenbc

DHrenbc
CapaTtos
DHrenbc
CapaTtos
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
- 2 -

1.57,49
2.04,09
2.06,07
2.06,92
2.28,23
2.30,28

1.30,58
1.38,52
1.45,73
1.53,07
1.59,08
2.00,00
2.00,09
2.02,94
2.11,65
2.16,20

1.27,48
1.28,30
1.32,27
1.35,45
1.36,96
1.55,57
2.03,53

1.10,46
1.25,21
1.27,09
1.32,00
1.40,50
1.42,93

1.13,79
1.13,89
1.17,62
1.18,79
1.20,77
1.21,46
1.21,81

210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H

I
1lioH
lioH
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H

[

1l

[
lioH
1lioH
210H
210H

1l

[

1l
1lioH
lwoH

TionnH
PbibuHa
KopHees
ToNuH
PbibuHa
TonuH

TonuH
MaAcHuKoOB
ToNuH
TionunH
ToNuH
KopHees
Edpemosa
PbibuHa
ToNnH
Edpemosa

TionnH
TonuH
lnbiba
Edpemosa
TionunH
Mnbiba
TionunH

TionunH
ToNuH
lnbiba
Mnbiba
lnbiba
MsAcHMKoB

Edpemosa
lnbiba
TonuH
lnbiba
MsAcHMKoB
MaAcHuKoOB
TonuH



A W N -

BHowo<wouswNer

0 NOUL B WN B A bk WN -

0O N O UL A WN -

XpebToBa Mapus
Casuuyesa Banepwus
Tepestok KpuctnHa

KaHckaa AHacTacua
BacuneHKo BaneHTuHa
Maposa AnekcaHgpa
MoTtanosa Bnaga

baxapes AneKkcaHgp
MacneHkoB MaKkcnm
Anekcees Erop
BactoHWH Nnba
LWesnsakos EBreHun
KypouknH [daHuna
XeBpOHWH HUKKTa
EsTeeB AmuUTpuii
CBUTKUH ApTyp
KypouknH Hukuta

KapneHko MBaH
lfeasuno Amutpuii
Xpomos Tumodoeit
YepemyxuH Butanuii
MocKanbyyk Aptem
Wwnnos eHuc

HekpacoB AHTOH
Mypaseinko Hukuta
LLleBuyk Makcmm
lepacknH Huknta
AwnH Munxann
baraes MaBen
Epmakos Muxaun
KopoTkoB AneKkcaHap

ApKaBeHKo AnekcaHgp
boHgapb Munxann
MapyceHKo Anekcem
PomaHoB Hukonam
YepemyxuH Bayecnas
ykos Cepreii
MsAcHWKoB OMuUTpnit
Hdopw AHgpen

KayH Bnagucnas
TepHuKoB Makcnm

1998 DHrenbc
1998 DHrenbc
1998 DHrenbc
1996 DHrenbc
1996 DHrenbc
1996 DHrenbc
1995 DHrenbc
OHowu
2003 DHrenbc
2003 DHrenbc
2003 DHrenbc
2003 DHrenbc
2005 DHrenbc
2003 DHrenbc
2004 DHrenbc
2003 DHrenbc
2003 DHrenbc
2003 DHrenbc
2002 DHrenbc
2002 DHrenbc
2002 DHrenbC
2002 DHrenbc
2002 DHrenbc
2002 DHrenbc
2001 DHrenbc
2001 DHrenbc
2001 DHrenbc
2001 Capatos
2001 Capatos
2001 Capatos
2001 DHrenbc
2001 DHrenbc
2000 DHrenbc
2000 DHrenbc
2000 DHrenbc
2000 DHrenbc
2000 DHrenbc
2000 DHrenbc
2000 DHrenbe
2000 DHrenbc
- 3 -
1999 DHrenbc
1999 DHrenbc

1.25,89
1.30,68
1.37,05

1.08,28
1.16,43
1.19,03
1.19,30

1.51,59
1.52,00
2.01,66
2.02,34
2.06,33
2.08,66
2.10,82
2.14,55
2.16,12
2.23,59

1.19,31
1.42,26
1.43,15
2.01,61
2.03,49
A/K

1.27,68
1.27,69
1.31,24
1.37,56
1.38,20
1.41,65
1.53,00
1.57,75

1.18,34
1.18,81
1.25,00
1.27,48
1.29,08
1.36,81
1.39,18
1.41,31

1.11,57
1.11,86

1]
11
1oH

210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H

[
210H
210H
210H
210H

1lioH
lioH
1lioH
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H

1l
[
lioH
1lioH
lioH
210H
210H
210H

Edpemosa
Eppemosa
MsAcHMKoB

MaAcHMKoB
MaAcHuKoOB
MaAcHMKoB
MaAcHuKoOB

PbibuHa
PbibuHa
Eppemosa
Edpemosa
TionnH
PbibuHa
PbibuHa
PbibuHa
PbibuHa
PbibuHa

TonuH
TionunH
PbibnHa
Edpemosa
PbibuHa
TionunH

Eppemosa
Edpemosa
TionunH
Mnbiba
lnbiba
Mnbiba
TionnH
TonuH

TonuH

TionunH

MaAcHnKoB
Eppemosa
Edpemosa
Eppemosa
MsAcHMKoB
Edpemosa

TronnH
TonuH



0 NOULL B WN R

O 0O ~NOOU D WN R~ Bowow<NwoubswNner

IR
o

Abpamos [eHuc
EnarnH KoHCTaHTUH
YepHnKOB AHTOH
KpamapeHKo AHTOH
CsuctyHosB MBaH
Kapnos AnekcaHap
Kouemasos Bacuauii
CmunpHoB HunKuta
KyctoB Makcum
TropnH KOHCTaHTUH

LleBnakos PomaH
Bypnos AHgpel
MbinbHMKOB BMKTOP
CadpoHos Amutpui
Hasapos Unbsa
MNMoxa3HuKkoB Nnba
YyryHos UsaH
Bennes AHgpeit

Cyukos Erop
Annmbekos Apocnas
Opnos AHTOH

PycuH AHTOH
CoTHMKOB HuKuTa
bapabaHos eopruit
NobywKmH Anekcel
XopuuweHKo OmuTtpum
lpayes AHTOH
LLekaTnxmuH AHAape

Ky3bmeHKo UBaH
CypyTkeBun4 AnekcaHap
Tapacos Erop
Jasbigos Aptem
MakuneHKo CtaHucnas
HUKUTUH PomaH
ConHoB KOHCTAHTUH
MNpoxopoB AHAapel
KykoB AneKkcaHgp
Epadees Bnagucnas

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1995
1994
1993
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1995
1996

DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc

DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
CapaTtos
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
Capatos

DHrenbe
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc

DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc
DHrenbc

FnaBHbI Cyabs COPeBHOBAHUMN

FnaBHbIN cekpeTapb

1.12,18
1.17,24
1.18,08
1.19,45
1.21,90
1.23,29
1.23,40
1.32,06
1.37,87
1.44,78

1.01,93
1.05,88
1.08,93
1.09,93
1.14,04
1.14,86
1.16,52
1.21,43

1.03,42
1.06,74
1.08,67
1.10,40
1.11,12
1.13,31
1.13,85
1.15,87
1.17,09
1.21,98

59.86

1.02,37
1.03,35
1.08,71
1.08,98
1.09,10
1.09,46
1.09,82
1.11,57
1.11,64

[
i
[
1l
1lioH
lwoH
1lioH
210H
210H

Awwnpos
TionunH
TonuH
TionnH
TonuH
TionnH
ToNuH
TionnH
MaAcHnKoB
MaAcHuKoB

TionnH
TonuH
TionunH
Edpemosa
lnbiba
TonuH
TionnH
Mnbiba

Awwnpos
Edpemosa
Edpemosa
Awwnpos
TonuH
Awwnpos
Edpemosa
MsaAcHuKoOB
MAcHMKoB
MaAcHuKoOB

Edpemosa
MsacHuKoB
Edpemosa
MsacHuKoB
Edpemosa
Edpemosa
MsAcHnKoB
Edpemosa
Edpemosa
Awwunpos

TIOJIUH 10.4.

PbIBUHA N.H.



