ПЕРВЕНСТВО

г.ЭНГЕЛЬСА по плаванию "Рождественские старты"

09 января 2012г. п/б "Лазурный" , 25м

100м Комплексное плавание

Девушки

1	Токарева Диана	2003	Энгельс	1.57,49	2юн	Тюлин
2	Денисова Анастасия	2003	Энгельс	2.04,09	2юн	Рыбина
3	Белоножкина Алиса	2003	Энгельс	2.06,07	2юн	Корнеев
4	Ястребова Анастасия	2003	Энгельс	2.06,92	2юн	Тюлин
5	Янучик Елизавета	2003	Энгельс	2.28,23	2юн	Рыбина
6	Серебрякова Алена	2003	Энгельс	2.30,28	2юн	Тюлин
1	Стрельникова София	2002	Энгельс	1.30,58	III	Тюлин
2	Крамаренко Полина	2002	Энгельс	1.38,52	1юн	Мясников
3	Спирина Елизавета	2002	Энгельс	1.45,73	1юн	Тюлин
4	Анисимова Лия	2002	Энгельс	1.53,07	2юн	Тюлин
5	Дьячук Ксения	2002	Энгельс	1.59,08	2юн	Тюлин
6	Сейтова Анастасия	2002	Энгельс	2.00,00	2юн	Корнеев
7	Трунилова Анастасия	2002	Энгельс	2.00,09	2юн	Ефремова
8	Пономарева Арина	2002	Энгельс	2.02,94	2юн	Рыбина
9	Островская Виктория	2002	Энгельс	2.11,65	2юн	Тюлин
10	Алимбекова Соня	2002	Энгельс	2.16,20	2юн	Ефремова
1	Хабибулина Валерия	2001	Энгельс	1.27,48	III	Тюлин
2	Анисимова Ева	2001	Энгельс	1.28,30	III	Тюлин
3	Ляушина Марина	2001	Саратов	1.32,27	III	Глыба
4	Трунилова Яна	2001	Энгельс	1.35,45	1юн	Ефремова
5	Яценко Маргарита	2001	Энгельс	1.36,96	1юн	Тюлин
6	Балдуева Ирина	2001	Саратов	1.55,57	2юн	Глыба
7	Горных Диана	2001	Энгельс	2.03,53	2юн	Тюлин
1	Гутова Дарья	2000	Энгельс	1.10,46	I	Тюлин
2	Сизько Анастасия	1999	Энгельс	1.25,21	Ш	Тюлин
3	Зотикова Дарья	2000	Саратов	1.27,09	Ш	Глыба
4	Глушенкова Алина	1999	Саратов	1.32,00	Ш	Глыба
5	Грачева Алина	2000	Саратов	1.40,50	1юн	Глыба
6	Загоруйко Мария	2000	Энгельс	1.42,93	1юн	Мясников
1	Филатова Мария	1997	Энгельс	1.13,79	I	Ефремова
2	Бекетова Анастасия	1998	Саратов	1.13,89	I	Глыба
3	Цюпка Анфиса	1998	Энгельс	1.17,62	II	Тюлин
4	Цветницкая Алина	1998	Саратов	1.18,79	II	Глыба
5	Илюхина Алена	1997	Энгельс	1.20,77	II	Мясников
6	Рыжова Елена	1997	Энгельс	1.21,46	II	Мясников
7	Комарова Анна	1998	Энгельс	1.21,81	II	Тюлин

- 2 -

8	Хребтова Мария	1998	Энгельс	1.25,89	III	Ефремова			
9	Савичева Валерия	1998	Энгельс	1.30,68	III	Ефремова			
10	Терезюк Кристина	1998	Энгельс	1.37,05	1юн	Мясников			
1	Канская Анастасия	1996	Энгельс	1.08,28	KMC	Мясников			
2	Василенко Валентина	1996	Энгельс	1.16,43	II	Мясников			
3	Жарова Александра	1996	Энгельс	1.19,03	II	Мясников			
4	Потапова Влада	1995	Энгельс	1.19,30	II	Мясников			
Юноши									
1	Бахарев Александр	2003	Энгельс	1.51,59	2юн	Рыбина			
2	Масленков Максим	2003	Энгельс	1.52,00	2юн	Рыбина			
3	Алексеев Егор	2003	Энгельс	2.01,66	2юн	Ефремова			
4	Васюнин Илья	2003	Энгельс	2.02,34	2юн	Ефремова			
5	Шевляков Евгений	2005	Энгельс	2.06,33	2юн	Тюлин			
6	Курочкин Данила	2003	Энгельс	2.08,66	2юн	Рыбина			
7	Хевронин Никита	2004	Энгельс	2.10,82	2юн	Рыбина			
8	Евтеев Дмитрий	2003	Энгельс	2.14,55	2юн	Рыбина			
9	Свиткин Артур	2003	Энгельс	2.16,12	2юн	Рыбина			
10	Курочкин Никита	2003	Энгельс	2.23,59	2юн	Рыбина			
1	Карпенко Иван	2002	Энгельс	1.19,31	III	Тюлин			
2	Гедвило Дмитрий	2002	Энгельс	1.42,26	2юн	Тюлин			
3	Хромов Тимофей	2002	Энгельс	1.43,15	2юн	Рыбина			
4	Черемухин Виталий	2002	Энгельс	2.01,61	2юн	Ефремова			
5	Москальчук Артем	2002	Энгельс	2.03,49	2юн	Рыбина			
6	Шилов Денис	2002	Энгельс	д/к		Тюлин			
1	Некрасов Антон	2001	Энгельс	1.27,68	1юн	Ефремова			
2	Муравейко Никита	2001	Энгельс	1.27,69	1юн	 Ефремова			
3	 Шевчук Максим	2001	Энгельс	1.31,24	1юн	 Тюлин			
4	Гераскин Никита	2001	Саратов	1.37,56	2юн	Глыба			
5	Яшин Михаил	2001	Саратов	1.38,20	2юн	Глыба			
6	Багаев Павел	2001	Саратов	1.41,65	2юн	Глыба			
7	Ермаков Михаил	2001	Энгельс	1.53,00	2юн	Тюлин			
8	Коротков Александр	2001	Энгельс	1.57,75	2юн	Тюлин			
1	Аркавенко Александр	2000	Энгельс	1.18,34	III	Тюлин			
2	Бондарь Михаил	2000	Энгельс	1.18,81	III	Тюлин			
3	Парусенко Алексей	2000	Энгельс	1.25,00	 1юн	Мясников			
4	Романов Николай	2000	Энгельс	1.27,48	1юн	Ефремова			
5	Черемухин Вячеслав	2000	Энгельс	1.29,08	1юн	Ефремова			
6	Жуков Сергей	2000	Энгельс	1.36,81	2юн	Ефремова			
7	Мясников Дмитрий	2000	Энгельс	1.39,18	2юн	Мясников			
8	Дорш Андрей	2000	Энгельс	1.41,31	2юн	Ефремова			
Ü	дорш лидрел	2000	3111 67106	1.41,51	21011	Ефремова			
			- 3 -						
1	Каун Владислав	1999	Энгельс	1.11,57	II	Тюлин			
2	Терников Максим	1999	Энгельс	1.11,86	Ш	Тюлин			

3	Абрамов Денис	1999	Энгельс	1.12,18	II	Аширов
4	Елагин Константин	1999	Энгельс	1.17,24	III	Тюлин
5	Черников Антон	1999	Энгельс	1.18,08	III	Тюлин
6	Крамаренко Антон	1999	Энгельс	1.19,45	III	Тюлин
7	Свистунов Иван	1999	Энгельс	1.21,90	III	Тюлин
8	Карпов Александр	1999	Энгельс	1.23,29	1юн	Тюлин
9	Кочемазов Василий	1999	Энгельс	1.23,40	1юн	Тюлин
10	Смирнов Никита	1999	Энгельс	1.32,06	1юн	Тюлин
11	Кустов Максим	1999	Энгельс	1.37,87	2юн	Мясников
12	Тюрин Константин	1999	Энгельс	1.44,78	2юн	Мясников
1	Шевляков Роман	1998	Энгельс	1.01,93	ı	Тюлин
2	Бурлов Андрей	1998	Энгельс	1.05,88	' 	Тюлин
3	Мыльников Виктор	1998	Энгельс	1.03,88	'' 	Тюлин
3 4	Сафронов Дмитрий	1998	энгельс Энгельс	1.08,93	II	Ефремова
5	Назаров Илья	1998	Саратов	1.09,93	III	гфремова Глыба
6	Похазников Илья	1998	Саратов Энгельс	1.14,04	III	Тлыоа Тюлин
7	Чугунов Иван	1998	Энгельс	1.14,80	III	тюлин Тюлин
8	Беляев Андрей	1998		1.10,32	III	гюлин Глыба
0	веляев Андреи	1996	Саратов	1.21,45	111	ТЛЫОа
1	Сучков Егор	1997	Энгельс	1.03,42	I	Аширов
2	Алимбеков Ярослав	1997	Энгельс	1.06,74	II	Ефремова
3	Орлов Антон	1997	Энгельс	1.08,67	II	Ефремова
4	Русин Антон	1997	Энгельс	1.10,40	II	Аширов
5	Сотников Никита	1997	Энгельс	1.11,12	II	Тюлин
6	Барабанов Георгий	1997	Энгельс	1.13,31	III	Аширов
7	Любушкин Алексей	1997	Энгельс	1.13,85	III	Ефремова
8	Хорищенко Дмитрий	1997	Энгельс	1.15,87	III	Мясников
9	Грачев Антон	1997	Энгельс	1.17,09	III	Мясников
10	Щекатихин Андрей	1997	Энгельс	1.21,98	III	Мясников
1	Кузьменко Иван	1995	Энгельс	59.86	КМС	Ефремова
2	Суруткевич Александр	1994	Энгельс	1.02,37	1	Мясников
3	Тарасов Егор	1993	Энгельс	1.03,35	ı	Ефремова
4	Давыдов Артем	1996	Энгельс	1.08,71	II	 Мясников
5	Макиенко Станислав	1995	Энгельс	1.08,98	II	Ефремова
6	Никитин Роман	1996	Энгельс	1.09,10	II	Ефремова
7	Соинов Константин	1996	Энгельс	1.09,46	П	 Мясников
8	Прохоров Андрей	1996	Энгельс	1.09,82	П	Ефремова
9	Жуков Александр	1995	Энгельс	1.11,57	П	Ефремова
10	Ерафеев Владислав	1996	Энгельс	1.11,64	П	Аширов

Главный судья соревнований

тюлин ю.д.

Главный секретарь

РЫБИНА Л.Н.